REPORT NO.:
REFERENCE

MZK03124
AMSR23

ANNOUNCEMENT : PY268

INVITATION

001

INV/PUR TYPE : DE

VENDOR NAME AND ADDRESS

AMERICAN EGG PRODUCTS, INC.

375 PIERCE INDUSTRIAL BLVD
BLACKSHEAR GA 31516

CRYSTAL LAKE EGG PRODUCTS
P.O. BOX 220
ATWOOD IN 46502

CUTLER EGG PRODUCTS, INC.
INDUSTRIAL HIGHWAY
ABBEVILLE AL 36310

DAYBREAK FOODS, INC.
533 E. TYRANENA PARK RD.
LAKE MILLS WI 53551

DEB-EL FOODS CORP.
2 PAPETTI PLAZA
ELIZABETH NJ 07206

GOLDEN OVAL EGGS
PO BOX 615
RENVILLE MN 56284

SONSTEGARD FOODS COMPANY
707 E. 41ST STREET
SIOUX FALLS SD 57105

NUMBER OF VENDORS OFFERING
NUMBER OF VENDORS RECEIVING CONTRACTS

* A - AWARDED

R - RES

PONSIVE

N - NON-RESPONSIVE

** LISTED

ON INVITATION

0000

0220

0000

0800

0000

0000

0000

PCIMS - LOG OF BIDDERS

COMMODITY GROUP
ANALYSIS / RUN

VENDOR
NUMBER

0136

0137

1104

0794

1098

0075

PYD DIVISION

08 EGGS, FROZEN
02 / 01

BID *
STATUS

COMMODITY TYPES **

PAGE:
PROCESSING DATE:
PROCESSING TIME:

20

20

30

30

30

20

30

1
06/03/03
13:05:26



REPORT NO.: MZK03136 PCIMS - BIDDER CONSTRAINTS AWARD LIST PAGE: 1
REFERENCE : AMSR26 PYD DIVISION PROCESSING DATE: 06/03/03
PROCESSING TIME: 13:05:26

ANNOUNCEMENT : PY268 COMMODITY GROUP : 08 EGGS, FROZEN
INVITATION : 001 ANALYSIS / RUN : 02 /01
CONSTRAINT CONSTRAINT CONSTRAINT AWARD COMMODITY DELIVERY SHIPPING PLANT/BID
VENDOR* NUMBER TYPE UNITS UNITS TYPE/PS** PLANT* ** PERIOD*** POINT*** NUMBER* * *
o0 o1 wx w o 2065 s -
2 MAX 25 1 2065 2 1
3 MAX 25 6 3090 2 1
0136 1 MAX 6 6 2065 1 1
0137 1 MAX 4 2065 1
0546 1 MAX 12 12 2065 1 1
0794 1 MAX 3 3090 1 1
1098 1 MAX 7 7 3090 2 1
2 MAX 3 3 3090 1 1
1104 1 MAX 6 4 3090 1 1

* FROM LOG OF BIDDERS
** LISTED ON INVITATION
**x  COMPUTER GENERATED



REPORT NO. :
REFERENCE
ANNOUNCEMENT
INVITATION
ITEM
ZONE NUM
06 001
03 002
03 003
03 004
04 005
04 006
04 007
04 008
04 009
07 010
07 011
07 012
07 013
07 014

MZK03130
: AMSR30
PY268
001
(1)
VENDOR-NUM
DEST PX PER
CODE LBS
VT55750 0136
0.5763
AL01132 * 0546
0.5235
ALO07000 * 0546
0.5245
AL77256 * 0546
0.5245
GA23872 * 0546
0.5195
NC15320 * 0546
0.5360
NC58860 * 0546
0.5385
NC58860 * 0546
0.5245
0OK44800 * 0136
0.5538
TX24000 0546
0.5735
TX30464 0546
0.5585
TX30464 0546
0.5735
TX35000 * 0546
0.5485
TX65000 * 0546

PCIMS - DESTINATION PRICE BID ARRAY PAGE: 1
PYD DIVISION PROCESSING DATE: 06/03/03
PROCESSING TIME: 13:05:26

COMMODITY GROUP : 08 EGGS, FROZEN
ANALYSIS / RUN : 02 / 01
(2) (3) (4) (5) (6) (7) (8) (9) (10)
VENDOR-NUM VENDOR-NUM VENDOR-NUM VENDOR-NUM VENDOR-NUM VENDOR-NUM VENDOR-NUM VENDOR-NUM VENDOR-NUM
PX PER PX PER PX PER PX PER PX PER PX PER PX PER PX PER PX PER
LBS LBS LBS LBS LBS LBS LBS LBS LBS
0075
0.6057
0136 0137 0075
0.5538 0.5845 0.6061
0136 0137 0075
0.5538 0.5845 0.5961
0136 0137 0075
0.5538 0.5845 0.5974
0136 0075 0137
0.5713 0.5841 0.5845
0136 0075
0.5463 0.5848
0136 0075
0.5513 0.5963
0136 0075
0.5463 0.5848
0075
0.5971
0136 0075
0.5838 0.6196
0136 0075
0.5638 0.5948
0136 0075
0.5938 0.6579
0136 0075
0.5688 0.6036
0136 0075
0.5738 0.6057



REPORT NO.:
REFERENCE
ANNOUNCEMENT
INVITATION
ITEM
ZONE NUM
07 015
02 016
02 017
04 018
09 019
09 020
00 021
00 022
00 023
00 024

MZK03130
: AMSR30
PY268
001
(1)

VENDOR-NUM

DEST PX PER

CODE LBS

TX65000 0546
0.5860

IA50160 0136
0.5438

IA73335 * 0136
0.5538

NE28000 * 0136
0.5538

CA43000 0136
0.5988

WA56695 0136
0.6038

MN23300 * 1098
0.4597

NE51070 * 1098
0.4610

MN43774 * 1098
0.4605

WI1ll200 * 1098

PCIMS - DESTINATION PRICE BID ARRAY PAGE: 2
PYD DIVISION PROCESSING DATE: 06/03/03
PROCESSING TIME: 13:05:26

COMMODITY GROUP : 08 EGGS, FROZEN
ANALYSIS / RUN : 02 / 01
(2) (3) (4) (5) (6) (7) (8) (9) (10)
VENDOR-NUM VENDOR-NUM VENDOR-NUM VENDOR-NUM VENDOR-NUM VENDOR-NUM VENDOR-NUM VENDOR-NUM VENDOR-NUM
PX PER PX PER PX PER PX PER PX PER PX PER PX PER PX PER PX PER
LBS LBS LBS LBS LBS LBS LBS LBS LBS
0136 0075
0.6088 0.6582
0075
0.5798
0075
0.5848
0075
0.5884
0075
0.6629
0075
0.6629
0075
0.4867
0075
0.4787
1104 0075 0794
0.4848 0.4927 0.5025
0794 0075
0.4948 0.5177



